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Women / 8 / L8 b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karena Perry1450
International Gold

9.100 9.525 9.2509.375 37.250
2 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Allana Thomas1845
Rad Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.4259.250 37.100
1 4 4 1 2 

2 

Katie Nation1447
International Gold

7.950 9.300 9.3509.300 35.900
6 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Lily Nguyen1448
International Gold

8.700 9.400 8.1509.525 35.775
5 2 1 10 4 

4 

Ari Rogers268
Broadway

8.875 8.625 9.3508.650 35.500
3 5 8 2T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Strickland1455
International Gold

8.850 8.450 9.2508.625 35.175
4 6 9 4T 6 

6 

Kendall Anderson353
Florida Elite

7.600 8.150 8.9759.225 33.950
8T 7 5 8 7 

7 

Izzy Freitas456
Stars Gymnastics

7.600 6.925 9.0508.900 32.475
8T 8 7 7 8 

8 

Ansley Hartley3317
CATS  CO

7.500 6.650 7.8757.875 29.900
10 9 10 11 9 

9 

Avery Evans361
Florida Elite

7.700 0.000 9.1507.500 24.350
7 10T 11 6 10 

10 

Cate Trogdon2840
S.E. Elite - GA

0.000 0.000 8.6759.000 17.675
11 10T 6 9 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Romy Stephens2866
WGV Gymnastics

8.300 9.150 9.2509.275 35.975
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Bohannon2276
Sun Country - FL

9.300 8.850 9.2008.550 35.900
1 3 7 3 2 

2 

Michelle Eimmerman1513
West Broward

7.775 8.675 9.3508.950 34.750
8 4 3 1 3 

3 

Jordan House2290
Sun Country - FL

8.250 8.600 8.8258.800 34.475
4 5 6 6T 4 

4 

Andrya Edwards2248
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 6.800 9.1508.900 34.050
2 9 4 5 5T

5T

Gavriella Espinosa303
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 9.100 7.8259.125 34.050
6 2 2 9 5T

5T

Hannah Farmer2869
S.E. Elite - GA

7.850 7.950 9.1758.100 33.075
7 6 8 4 7 

7 

Emma Olusegun3312
Paulding - GA

8.200 7.900 8.7257.875 32.700
5 7 9 8 8 

8 

Olivia Escott2849
Bayside  FL

6.800 7.675 8.8258.825 32.125
9 8 5 6T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Team Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 11:30 AM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Gold S 110.925 26.650 28.225 28.200 27.850
11 1 1
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 g1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Lashley1382
Precision - GA

9.400 9.650 9.5508.900 37.500
1T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Ava Aragona1371
Precision - GA

9.400 9.025 9.4009.350 37.175
1T 8 3 2 2 

2 

Kerriyah Pettus1020
Nashville GTC

9.200 9.300 9.2759.225 37.000
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Berlyn Sharp3347
Dream Xtreme-CA

8.900 9.050 9.1009.050 36.100
4 7 6 4 4 

4 

Reagan Baker3280
Dream Xtreme-CA

7.000 9.425 8.9509.175 34.550
9 2 5 5 5 

5 

Riley McMillan1406
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.000 9.100 8.6508.675 34.425
6 6 8 7 6 

6 

Ansley Clark2699
First Coast

8.150 7.200 8.7759.375 33.500
5 10 2 6 7 

7 

Mia McDaniel1641
Tift Gym Academy GA 

7.500 9.400 8.1258.050 33.075
7 3 9 9 8 

8 

Jewel Hart1311
Tift Gym Academy GA 

7.450 8.100 8.0257.750 31.325
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Emme Stewart1207
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 9.250 8.5759.750 27.575
10 5 1 8 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 g2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Williams1026
Nashville GTC

9.400 9.325 9.4259.600 37.750
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Jazlyn Jackson1380
Precision - GA

9.325 9.650 9.4258.850 37.250
2 2 7T 1T 2 

2 

Jessica Rosenberg1202
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 8.425 9.3759.475 36.325
4 8 2 3 3 

3 

Mariana Lopez del Valle1579
Victory GTC

9.075 8.750 8.8758.950 35.650
3 5T 6 8 4 

4 

Sarah Williams352
Central Virginia

7.750 8.900 8.9009.400 34.950
10 4 3 7 5 

5 

Annabel Duck1741
Gym Force

9.025 8.050 8.6009.100 34.775
5 11 4 9 6 

6 

Sydney Alexander1013
Nashville GTC

8.100 8.700 9.3258.625 34.750
7 7 10 4 7T

7T

Kailynn Oestreich1582
Victory GTC

7.900 8.750 9.0509.050 34.750
8T 5T 5 5 7T

7T

Angela Sanchez1204
EVO Gymnastics

7.900 8.125 9.0008.850 33.875
8T 10 7T 6 9 

9 

Madi Blakely1638
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.125 8.200 8.2758.700 33.300
6 9 9 10 10 

10 

Maisy Postle1390
Precision - GA

0.000 9.900 0.0000.000 9.900
11 1 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 b8 g3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Gonzalez1378
Precision - GA

9.275 9.625 9.1008.750 36.750
3 1 8 3 1 

1 

Anneliese Morehead1388
Precision - GA

8.400 9.125 9.5259.400 36.450
6 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Sydney Barber3283
Dream Xtreme-CA

8.900 9.075 9.0509.225 36.250
4 4 3 6 3 

3 

Avenlea Pride1021
Nashville GTC

9.350 8.500 9.0758.850 35.775
2 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Ortega3372
InternationalBogota

7.750 9.150 9.0759.400 35.375
9 2 1T 4T 5 

5 

Kylie Knickerbocker1572
Victory GTC

9.425 6.950 9.2758.200 33.850
1 10 9 2 6 

6 

Ashlyn Gagnard1562
Victory GTC

7.550 8.300 8.9508.950 33.750
10 6 5 8 7 

7 

Brayden Foster1308
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.700 7.450 8.4258.800 33.375
5 7 7 9 8 

8 

Elena Puzenko1588
Victory GTC

8.300 6.150 8.9759.150 32.575
7 11 4 7 9 

9 

Kaleece Williams1334
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.275 7.400 7.7507.775 31.200
8 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Reagan Puckett1022
Nashville GTC

0.000 7.400 0.0000.000 7.400
11 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 113.475 28.125 29.200 27.650 28.500
11 1 1

2 Tift Gym Academy GA L 103.325 25.100 26.700 26.175 25.350
22 2 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nashville GTC S 110.975 27.950 27.325 27.675 28.025
11 1 2

2 Victory GTC S 107.050 26.800 25.800 27.150 27.300
22 2T 3

3 EVO Gymnastics S 97.775 16.950 25.800 28.075 26.950
33 2T 1
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